e-Service Fees through offline mode 

in the shape of Demand Draft(DD) 

before 04 working days (upto 5.00 

PM of last working day) of 

scheduled eAuction date in Nazar 

Branch, Room No. 225, the office 

of Deputy Commissioner, 

Kurukshetra payable at 

Kurukshetra. 

Rs.1,180/- (Rupees One Thousand one Hundred Eighty 

only)Non-refundable (To be deposited before 

participation in e-Auction). 

3. Participation Fees through offline 

mode in the shape of Demand Draft 

(DD)before 04 working days (upto 

5.00 PM of last working day) of 

scheduled eAuction date in Nazar 

Branch, Room No. 225, office of 

Deputy Commissioner  Kurukshetra 

payable at Kurukshetra. 

(a) In case of 3 Wheeler, 4 Wheeler & above (Auto,Car, 

Jeep, Bus, Truck etc.):- Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty 

Five Thousand only) Refundable  per vehicle. 

(b) In case of 2 Wheeler (Motorcycle/Scooter etc.):-

Rs.5,000/- (Rupees Five Thousand only) Refundable 

per vehicle. 

(c) In case of Condemned /Unserviceable Spare parts, 

condemned Tyres,Tube & flaps, used mobil-oil and

[...]

Iron Scrapetc.: - Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand 

only) Refundable for all items. 

4. Offline Submission of e-Service 

Fees& Participation Fees i.e. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD). 

The interested parties shall have to deposit 

e-ServiceFees of Rs.1,180/-(Rupees One Thousand One 

Hundred Eighty only) Non-refundable and participation 

fee as mentioned abovein the shape of Demand Draft 

(DD) in the name of Deputy Commissioner, 

Kurukshetra. 

5. After depositing of e-Service Fee, 

bidder is required to deposit 

Participation Fees i.e. Earnest 

Money Deposit (EMD). 

(a) In case of 3 Wheeler, 4 Wheeler & above (Auto,Car, 

Jeep, Bus, Truck etc.):- Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty 

Five Thousand only) Refundable  per vehicle. 

(b) In case of 2 Wheeler (Motorcycle/Scooter etc.):-

Rs.5,000/- (Rupees Five Thousand only) Refundable 

per vehicle. 

(c) In case of Condemned /Unserviceable Spare parts, 

condemned Tyres,Tube & flaps, used mobil-oil and